
2016 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 76 

REMINDERS 
AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS 

Being lists of words which, by their similarity in pronuncia
tion or through common usage, may be easily misspelt, with 
some notes on how to divide words. 

64 pages. Price 20c. 

RIVER CONTROL AND DRAINAGE IN 
NEW ZEALAND 
By A. R. ACHESON 

292 pages, illustrated. 

48 pages. 

THE ROAD TO ANKARA 
By S. C. GEORGE 

THE ROCK POOL 
By ARlHUR TORRIE 

40 pages, illustrated. 

Price $9. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

ROUTE GUIDE TO THE RANGES WEST OF 
HAWKE'S BAY 

Compiled by N. L. EWER, Honorary Forest Ranger, New 
Zealand Forest Service. 

54 pages, illustrated. Price 35c. 

ROUTE GUIDE TO THE TARARUA STATE FOREST 
PARK 

34 pages. Price 40c. 

RURAL LAND ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Edited by J. BRUCE BROWN 

130 pages. 

RUGBY 
A guide book for players and coaches. 
32 pages, illustrated. 

SAFETY IN SMALL CRAFT 
Revised, 1968 

Marine Department 

Price $2. 

Price 30c. 

136 pages. Price $1.20. 

SALARY AND WAGE-FIXING PROCEDURES IN THE 
NEW ZEALAND STATE SERVICES 

REPORT OF ROYAL COMMISSION OF INQUIRY, 1968 
228 pages. Price $3. 

SAMUEL BUTLER 
AT 

MESOPOTAMIA 
By PETER BROMLEY MALING 

66 pages, illustrated. Price 75c. 

THE SHADOW OF THE LAND 
By IAN WARDS 

A critical study of British colonial policy as applied to 
New Zealand during the period 1832-1852. 

422 pages, illustrated. Price $6. 

SHOOTERS GUIDE TO NEW ZEALAND 
WATERBIRDS 

By K. A. MIERS, F. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. W. S. CAVANAGH 
35 pages. Price 25c. 

SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOVELS 
And Their First Publication 
By PROFESSOR JOAN STEVENS 

36 pages. Price 20c. 

THE SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia, No.4) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
36 pages. Price 20c. 

SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.5) 

32 pages. 

76 pages. 

By A. D. TwEEDIE 

SPRING JOURNEY 
By BRENDA CoLLOMS 

STANDING ORDERS OF THE 

Price 20c. 

Price 5c. 

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES RELATING TO 
PUBLIC BUSINESS 

(Reprinted 1969) 
148 pages. Price $1.50. 

STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAYA 
Selected by S. THAMBIAH 

32 pages. 

STYLE BOOK 
GOVERNMENT PRINTER 
Revised edition 1971 

Price 5c. 

214 pages. Price $2.25. 

TABLE OF CYLINDER VOLUMES 
By R. G. CoLLEIT 

76 pages. 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 
By E. A. MCCoRMICK 

Price $1. 

72 pages, illustrated. Price 75c. 

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) 
Published quarterly by the Maori and Island Affairs 

Department. 
Annual subscription $1. Price 30c per copy 
Special rate for schools 60c. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 
Animal Remedies Act: Notice 
Coal Mines Act: Notice ..... . 
Companies Act: Notices 
Corrigendum 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Forests Act: Notices: ..... . 
Government Railways Act: Notice 
Import Control Regulations: Notice 

Page 
2004 

1979 

2002 

2003 

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 

1993 
1999 
1993 
1992 
1977 
1995 
1983 
1980 
1993 
1993 
1980 
1994 
1994 
1993 
1984 
2001 

Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
Mining Act: Notice 
Potato Board Election: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice ...... 
Schedule of Contracts : Notices 
Tariff and Development Board Act: Notice 
Tariff and Development Board: Notices ...... 

1994, 1995 
...... 1993 

1993,2000 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1977-1979 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY; A. R. SHEARER. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1972 


