REMINDERS

AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS

Being lists of words which, by their similarity in pronunciation or through common usage, may be easily misspelt, with some notes on how to divide words.

64 pages.

Price 20c.

RIVER CONTROL AND DRAINAGE IN NEW ZEALAND

By A. R. ACHESON

292 pages, illustrated.

Price \$9.

THE ROAD TO ANKARA

By S. C. GEORGE

Price 20c.

48 pages.

THE ROCK POOL

By Arthur Torrie

40 pages, illustrated.

Price 20c.

ROUTE GUIDE TO THE RANGES WEST OF HAWKE'S BAY

Compiled by N. L. Elder, Honorary Forest Ranger, New Zealand Forest Service.

54 pages, illustrated.

Price 35c.

ROUTE GUIDE TO THE TARARUA STATE FOREST PARK

34 pages.

Price 40c.

RURAL LAND ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND

Edited by J. Bruce Brown

130 pages.

Price \$2.

RUGBY

A guide book for players and coaches.

32 pages, illustrated.

Price 30c.

SAFETY IN SMALL CRAFT Revised, 1968

Marine Department

136 pages.

Price \$1.20.

SALARY AND WAGE-FIXING PROCEDURES IN THE NEW ZEALAND STATE SERVICES

REPORT OF ROYAL COMMISSION OF INQUIRY, 1968
228 pages. Price \$3.

SAMUEL BUTLER

ΑT

MESOPOTAMIA

By Peter Bromley Maling

66 pages, illustrated.

Price 75c.

THE SHADOW OF THE LAND

By IAN WARDS

A critical study of British colonial policy as applied to New Zealand during the period 1832–1852.

422 pages, illustrated.

Price \$6.

SHOOTERS GUIDE TO NEW ZEALAND WATERBIRDS

By K. A. MIERS, F. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. W. S. CAVANAGH 35 pages. Price 25c.

SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOVELS

And Their First Publication

By Professor Joan Stevens

36 pages.

Price 20c.

THE SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS (Geographic Regions of Australia, No. 4)

By K. W. Robinson

36 pages.

Price 20c.

SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 5)

By A. D. TWEEDIE

32 pages.

Price 20c.

SPRING JOURNEY

By Brenda Colloms

76 pages.

Price 5c.

STANDING ORDERS OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES RELATING TO PUBLIC BUSINESS

(Reprinted 1969)

148 pages.

32 pages.

Price \$1.50.

STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAYA
Selected by S. THAMBIAH

0010000

Price 5c.

STYLE BOOK

GOVERNMENT PRINTER

Revised edition 1971

214 pages.

Price \$2.25.

TABLE OF CYLINDER VOLUMES

By R. G. COLLETT

76 pages.

Price \$1.

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND

A Bibliographical Study By E. A. McCormick

by E. A. MCC

72 pages, illustrated.

Price 75c.

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD)

Published quarterly by the Maori and Island Affairs Department.

Annual subscription \$1. Special rate for schools 60c.

Price 30c per copy

CONTENTS

Advertisements					Page 2004
Appointments			*****		1979
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES					2002
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NO	TICES			•••••	2003
MISCELLANEOUS-					
Agricultural Chemicals	Act: 1	Votice			1993
Animal Remedies Act:	Notic	e			1999
Coal Mines Act: Notice		******		*****	1993
Companies Act: Notice	es	******		•	1992
Corrigendum			******	******	1977
Customs Tariff: Notices					1995
Forests Act: Notices:		*****	*****	*****	1983
Government Railways A	ct: No			•	1980
Import Control Regula	tions:	Notice			1993
Industrial Conciliation a	and A	bitration	ı Act: 1	Notice	1993
Land Districts, Land R					1980
Local Authorities Loans	Act:	Notice			1994
Mining Act: Notice	******				1994
Potato Board Election:	Notic	е		*****	1993
Public Works Act: Not	ices			******	1984
Regulations Act: Notice		*****			2001
Schedule of Contracts:	Notice				1995
Tariff and Development					1993
Tariff and Development					2000
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1977–1979					